Date: 2/25/2022

Start: 7:30PM
Time: 1:57

Attendance: 100
Location: Queen's

Scoring Summary

Ryerson () -vs- Queen's ()
2/25/2022 at Queen's

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Ryerson 2 0 1 3
Queen's 2 0 0 2

RYE: Lauren Nicholson (1); Keelin Farren (1); Brooklyn Gemmill (1)
QNS: Madelyn Briggs (1); Sara Di Filippo (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type RYE QNS
1st 1:25 QNS Madelyn Briggs Quinn Johnston, EV 0 1
1st 9:38 QNS Sara Di Filippo Rebecca Thompson, EV 0 2
1st  10:29 RYE Brooklyn Gemmill Payton Kerr, Alexia Ursua EV 1 2
1st  11:17 RYE Lauren Nicholson Savannah Bouzide, Jamie Watson EV 2 2
3rd  10:41 RYE Keelin Farren Alexia Ursua, Savannah Bouzide EV 3 2

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st QNS Sara Di Filippo 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 3:30
1st QNS Logan Biggs 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:04
1st RYE Payton Kerr 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  17:18
1st QNS Brooklyn Bastarache 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 0:00
2nd QNS Rebecca Thompson 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 16:14
3rd QNS Quinn Johnston 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 4:18




Ryerson 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

BLK

Natalie Thompson
Lauren Nicholson
Tori Butler

Avery Horlock
Keelin Farren
Brooklyn Gemmill
Olivia Giardetti
Claire Banks
Alexia Ursua
Cailey Davis
Savannah Bouzide
Marie Morfidis-Toporowski
Julie Patricio

Saije Catcheway
Megan Breen
Jamie Watson
Madison Lalonde
Payton Kerr

Abby DeCorby
Rachel Seeley

o

Queen's 2

Pos

Totals

Player

WO OO OO0 O0OO0O0DO0OO0O0O0OO0OH+HHFHOOR O

NAO O H OFH OO OONONMNOOOOOOOOoO|(»X
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

0O NP~ WN - H

N NNNNNRRRRB R & &=
O WO ~AHL, O WOOOWNRINMNRO

Makenzy Arsenault
Sarah Campbell
Sydney Wilson
Abigail Dusome
Mallory Thornhill
Brooklyn Bastarache
Madelyn Briggs
Robin Ketcheson
Alyson Reeves
Scout Watkins Southward
Emma McKnight
Quinn Johnston
Corinne Hudson
Rebecca Thompson
Logan Biggs
Alexandra Maw
Sara Di Filippo
Nicole Posesorski
Carys Collie

Kathryn Jalink

o

Totals

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

# Player

C Mins

NOOOH OOOOODOOOOH+HOOOOO O

Tcita

NOOOoOOoOoOoOrHr O OO0 OO0 O0OO0OOOOoOOoO Oo|(»

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

1 Natalie Thompson 0:00

34 Rachel Seeley

W _60:00

0
26

29 Kathryn Jalink 0:00

32

Totals

N[N O(>O

Ryerson Faceoffs

@ |0 O|N

|00 O |W

oo ©o|o

26

G

A

1 Makenzy Arsenault L 60:00 3
0

Totals 3

Queen's Faceoffs

(O o |Ww

oo ©o|o

32



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-1

0-1

0-1

0-2

1-2

2-2
2-2

2-2
2-2
2-2
2-2
2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

3-2

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[01:25] GOAL by QNS Madelyn Briggs (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Quinn Johnston, On ice for QNS: , On ice for RYE: , goal
number 1 for season.

Ryerson 0, Queen's 1

[03:30] Penalty on Sara Di Filippo QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.

[06:04] Penalty on Logan Biggs QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING.

[09:38] GOAL by QNS Sara Di Filippo, Assist by Rebecca Thompson, On ice for QNS: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 1 for
season.

Ryerson 0, Queen's 2

[10:29] GOAL by RYE Brooklyn Gemmill, Assist by Payton Kerr and Alexia Ursua, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 5 for season.

Ryerson 1, Queen's 2

[11:17] GOAL by RYE Lauren Nicholson, Assist by Savannah Bouzide and Jamie Watson, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: ,
goal number 7 for season.

Ryerson 2, Queen's 2
[17:18] Penalty on Payton Kerr RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
[00:00] Penalty on Brooklyn Bastarache QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING.

Period #2 Plays

[1 Sara Di Filippo (QNS) penalty complete.

[1 Logan Biggs (QNS) penalty complete.

[1 Payton Kerr (RYE) penalty complete.

[1 Brooklyn Bastarache (QNS) penalty complete.

[16:14] Penalty on Rebecca Thompson QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING.

Period #3 Plays

[1 Rebecca Thompson (QNS) penalty complete.
[04:18] Penalty on Quinn Johnston QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING.

[10:41] GOAL by RYE Keelin Farren, Assist by Alexia Ursua and Savannah Bouzide, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 2 for season.

Ryerson 3, Queen's 2

Period #0 Plays
[1 Quinn Johnston (QNS) penalty complete.



