Ryerson () -vs- Queen's () 2/25/2022 at Queen's

Date: 2/25/2022 Start: 7:30PM Time: 1:57 Attendance: 100 Location: Queen's

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ryerson	2	0	1	3
Queen's	2	0	0	2

RYE: Lauren Nicholson (1); Keelin Farren (1); Brooklyn Gemmill (1) **QNS:** Madelyn Briggs (1); Sara Di Filippo (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	RYE	QNS
1st	1:25	QNS	Madelyn Briggs	Quinn Johnston,	EV	0	1
1st	9:38	QNS	Sara Di Filippo	Rebecca Thompson,	EV	0	2
1st	10:29	RYE	Brooklyn Gemmill	Payton Kerr, Alexia Ursua	EV	1	2
1st	11:17	RYE	Lauren Nicholson	Savannah Bouzide, Jamie Watson	EV	2	2
3rd	10:41	RYE	Keelin Farren	Alexia Ursua, Savannah Bouzide	EV	3	2

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	QNS	Sara Di Filippo	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	3:30	
1st	QNS	Logan Biggs	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	6:04	
1st	RYE	Payton Kerr	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	17:18	
1st	QNS	Brooklyn Bastarache	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	0:00	
2nd	QNS	Rebecca Thompson	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	16:14	
3rd	QNS	Quinn Johnston	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	4:18	

Individual

Ryerson 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Natalie Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Lauren Nicholson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Tori Butler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Avery Horlock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Keelin Farren	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Brooklyn Gemmill	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Olivia Giardetti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Claire Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Alexia Ursua	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Cailey Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Savannah Bouzide	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Marie Morfidis-Toporowski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Julie Patricio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Saije Catcheway	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Megan Breen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Jamie Watson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Madison Lalonde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Payton Kerr	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Abby DeCorby	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Rachel Seeley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	1-2	0

Queen's 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Makenzy Arsenault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Sarah Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Sydney Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Abigail Dusome	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Mallory Thornhill	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Brooklyn Bastarache	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Madelyn Briggs	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Robin Ketcheson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Alyson Reeves	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Scout Watkins Southward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Emma McKnight	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Quinn Johnston	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Corinne Hudson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Rebecca Thompson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Logan Biggs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Alexandra Maw	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Sara Di Filippo	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Nicole Posesorski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Carys Collie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Kathryn Jalink	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1	Natalie Thompson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
34	Rachel Seeley	W	60:00	2	0	10	8	8	0	26
	Totals			2	0	10	8	8	0	26

# Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	l
1 Makenzy Arsenault	L	60:00	3	0	13	11	8	0	32
29 Kathryn Jalink		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			3	0	13	11	8	0	32

Ryerson Faceoffs

Queen's Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score PP	Play
	Period #1 Plays
0-0	[01:25] GOAL by QNS Madelyn Briggs (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Quinn Johnston, On ice for QNS: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 1 for season.
	Ryerson 0, Queen's 1
0-1	[03:30] Penalty on Sara Di Filippo QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.
0-1	[06:04] Penalty on Logan Biggs QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
0-1	[09:38] GOAL by QNS Sara Di Filippo, Assist by Rebecca Thompson, On ice for QNS: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 1 for season.
	Ryerson 0, Queen's 2
0-2	[10:29] GOAL by RYE Brooklyn Gemmill, Assist by Payton Kerr and Alexia Ursua, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 5 for season.
	Ryerson 1, Queen's 2
1-2	[11:17] GOAL by RYE Lauren Nicholson, Assist by Savannah Bouzide and Jamie Watson, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 7 for season.
	Ryerson 2, Queen's 2
2-2	[17:18] Penalty on Payton Kerr RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
2-2	[00:00] Penalty on Brooklyn Bastarache QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
	Period #2 Plays
2-2	[] Sara Di Filippo (QNS) penalty complete.
2-2	[] Logan Biggs (QNS) penalty complete.
2-2	[] Payton Kerr (RYE) penalty complete.
2-2 2-2	[] Brooklyn Bastarache (QNS) penalty complete. [16:14] Penalty on Rebecca Thompson QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING.
2-2	
	Period #3 Plays
2-2	[] Rebecca Thompson (QNS) penalty complete.
2-2	[04:18] Penalty on Quinn Johnston QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING. [10:41] GOAL by RYE Keelin Farren, Assist by Alexia Ursua and Savannah Bouzide, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal
2-2	number 2 for season.
	Ryerson 3, Queen's 2
	Period #0 Plays
3-2	[] Quinn Johnston (QNS) penalty complete.